
5
Watermaster:  Clint Hillan

Phone:  480.440.9048

Backup:  

Phone:  

Emergency:  480.787.1975
Well #5 (five) Email: penny@santanid.com

Schedule Date: Saturday,  1/13/2018 Start Time:  10:00 AM

Override: 

Property Customer Time Start Start Date Start Time End End Date End Time

5102 Kopp, Harold 0:30 Sat 1/13/18 10:00 AM Sat 1/13/18 10:30 AM

5103 Goodrum, Victor & Sherri 1:00 Sat 1/13/18 10:30 AM Sat 1/13/18 11:30 AM

5104 McGuire / Conner 1:00 Sat 1/13/18 11:30 AM Sat 1/13/18 12:30 PM

5105 Nguyen, Vu and True 1:15 Sat 1/13/18 12:30 PM Sat 1/13/18 1:45 PM

5106 Olivares, Julian & Nichole 0:45 Sat 1/13/18 1:45 PM Sat 1/13/18 2:30 PM

5107 Lavandera, R. 1:00 Sat 1/13/18 2:30 PM Sat 1/13/18 3:30 PM

5201 Lammie, Marita 0:30 Sat 1/13/18 3:30 PM Sat 1/13/18 4:00 PM

5202 Cleveland, Laurie & Deitz, John 1:15 Sat 1/13/18 4:00 PM Sat 1/13/18 5:15 PM

5203 Prewitt 1:15 Sat 1/13/18 5:15 PM Sat 1/13/18 6:30 PM

5204 Curry, Anton & Jennifer 1:30 Sat 1/13/18 6:30 PM Sat 1/13/18 8:00 PM

5206 Saunders, Desiree 2:00 Sat 1/13/18 8:00 PM Sat 1/13/18 10:00 PM

5207 Torres, Mike & Julie 1:00 Sat 1/13/18 10:00 PM Sat 1/13/18 11:00 PM

5208 Padilla, Jesus 1:45 Sat 1/13/18 11:00 PM Sun 1/14/18 12:45 AM

LATERAL 5 RUN UP 0:15 Sun 1/14/18 12:45 AM Sun 1/14/18 1:00 AM

5302 Biggs, Kevin & Kelly 0:45 Sun 1/14/18 1:00 AM Sun 1/14/18 1:45 AM

5303 Jarrette, Gary 1:15 Sun 1/14/18 1:45 AM Sun 1/14/18 3:00 AM

5307 Laurie, John & Morgana 1:30 Sun 1/14/18 3:00 AM Sun 1/14/18 4:30 AM

5308 Hafferty, David 1:00 Sun 1/14/18 4:30 AM Sun 1/14/18 5:30 AM

5312 Badger, Shawn 1:00 Sun 1/14/18 5:30 AM Sun 1/14/18 6:30 AM

LATERAL 7 RUN UP 0:45 Sun 1/14/18 6:30 AM Sun 1/14/18 7:15 AM

5703 Chen 0:30 Sun 1/14/18 7:15 AM Sun 1/14/18 7:45 AM

5708 Kielstra, Darcy 0:15 Sun 1/14/18 7:45 AM Sun 1/14/18 8:00 AM

5801 Rodriguez, Belinda 0:30 Sun 1/14/18 8:00 AM Sun 1/14/18 8:30 AM

5802 Hardy, Chris & Tina 0:30 Sun 1/14/18 8:30 AM Sun 1/14/18 9:00 AM

5805 Hudlin/Specialty Glass 0:30 Sun 1/14/18 9:00 AM Sun 1/14/18 9:30 AM

5806 #N/A 1:00 Sun 1/14/18 9:30 AM Sun 1/14/18 10:30 AM

Red
San Tan Irrigation District

PO Box 9008

Chandler Heights, AZ  85227

DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS E-MAIL SCHEDULE

FOR COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS, CALL THE WATERMASTER

Water Delivery Schedule

mailto:Front_Desk@SanTanIrrigation.com

